COODE 1+

ALL ROADS DEFINED

The only secret to longevity can be found in this Code. Size-specific seamless 3/2.5 tubes
throughout, we took our time-honoured classic design and engineered our latest in
gravel refinement. The result is a machine ideal for the gravel curious road rider.

As talented off-road as on, the Code + is the bike where its road slicks wheels during the
week and gravel knobby tyre hoops for those weekend escapes.

No need to be concerned with weather, Code + has you covered with fender mounts
fitted as standard. Racks mounts are also an option for the ultimate super commuter.
Ti refinement in a true one bike for the all road package.

Type: Road / Gravel / Commute

Material: Titanium

Brake: Disc

Maximum Tyre Size: 40mm measured, 34mm with guard

Axle: 12mm thru axle front and rear

Finish: RS 2 paint scheme & choice of any Baum standard colours

Complete bike from $12,245

BAuum

Baum Cycles Pty Ltd
7 Seabright Street, North Shore, Victoria, Australia 3214
PH: +613 52771933 Fax:+613 5277 1688
handcrafted@baumcycles.com  www.baumcycles.com



Code + base build package: $12,245*

Base Package:

- Shimano 105 Di2 groupset

« Shimano RX570 wheelset

« Pro LT gravel handlebar

« Pro LT seapost & headstem

- Pro Stealth saddle

« Schwalbe G-One 35 tyres

« Chris King inset 8 headset

« Chris King T47 bottom bracket

« Enve all road disc through axle fork 100x12mm

Upgrades:

« Tailored: Using fit data as supplied by the customer $500
« Custom geometry
- Personalised handling
- Tuned tube selection and butting

- Tailored: Baum factory fit $1,000
« Custom geometry
- Personalised handling
- Tuned tube selection and butting

- Name on top tube/chainstay From $200

- Personalised logos - painted/etched From $200

- Rack eyelets From $200

« Non standard colours From $200
BALuLim

*All prices in SAUD and include 10% GST, prices subject to change without notice



Upgrades:

« Shimano GRX RX815 Di2 groupset
» Shimano Ultegra R8170 groupset
+ SRAM Force AXS etap 2x groupset

« Shimano 105 Carbon wheelset
» Shimano Ultegra Carbon wheelset
« Zipp 303 S wheelset

« Syntace X Fixand Maxle
« Syntace X Fix only

« Pro Discover carbon bar
« Enve road compact bar

« Enve road seatpost painted
+ Enve road stem painted

Bar tape:

Lizard Skin DSP

Supercaz SSK

Silca Nastro Pilot

Tyres:

Vittoria Graphene Corsa Tubeless

Continental GP5000 STR

Saddles:

Due to the many options, your saddle will be quoted following

either factory or 3rd party fitting.
Silca:
Impero Pocket Painted

Impero Frame Pump Painted
Super Pista Hiro Painted

*All prices in SAUD and include 10% GST, prices subject to change without notice

$130
$750
$124

$1,365
$1,915
$1,724

$95
$55

$428
$519
$585
$700

$20
$20
$40

$23

$65

$POA

$275
$420
$960

BAuum



