

ALL ROADS DEFINED

The only secret to longevity can be found in this Code. Size-specific seamless 3/2.5 tubes throughout, we took our time-honoured classic design and engineered our latest in gravel refinement. The result is a machine ideal for the gravel curious road rider. As talented off-road as on, the Code + is the bike where its road slicks wheels during the week and gravel knobby tyre hoops for those weekend escapes.

No need to be concerned with weather, Code + has you covered with fender mounts fitted as standard. Racks mounts are also an option for the ultimate super commuter. Ti refinement in a true one bike for the all road package.

Type: Road / Gravel / Commute

Material: Titanium

Brake: Disc

Maximum Tyre Size: 40mm measured, 34mm with guard

Axle: 12mm thru axle front and rear

Finish: RS 2 paint scheme & choice of any Baum standard colours

Complete bike from \$12,245



Code + base build package:

\$12,245*

Base Package:

- Shimano 105 Di2 groupset
- Shimano RX570 wheelset
- Pro LT gravel handlebar
- Pro LT seapost & headstem
- Pro Stealth saddle
- Schwalbe G-One 35 tyres
- Chris King inset 8 headset
- Chris King T47 bottom bracket
- Enve all road disc through axle fork 100x12mm

Upgrades:

 Tailored: Using fit data as supplied by the customer Custom geometry Personalised handling Tuned tube selection and butting 	\$500
 Tailored: Baum factory fit Custom geometry Personalised handling Tuned tube selection and butting 	\$1,000
 Name on top tube/chainstay Personalised logos - painted/etched Rack eyelets Non standard colours 	From \$200 From \$200 From \$200 From \$200



Upgrades:

 Shimano GRX RX815 Di2 groupset Shimano Ultegra R8170 groupset SRAM Force AXS etap 2x groupset 	\$130 \$750 \$124
Shimano 105 Carbon wheelsetShimano Ultegra Carbon wheelsetZipp 303 S wheelset	\$1,365 \$1,915 \$1,724
Syntace X Fix and MaxleSyntace X Fix only	\$95 \$55
 Pro Discover carbon bar Enve road compact bar Enve road seatpost painted Enve road stem painted 	\$428 \$519 \$585 \$700
Bar tape:	
Lizard Skin DSP Supercaz SSK Silca Nastro Pilot	\$20 \$20 \$40
Tyres:	
Vittoria Graphene Corsa Tubeless Continental GP5000 STR	\$23 \$65
Saddles:	
Due to the many options, your saddle will be quoted following either factory or 3rd party fitting.	\$POA
Silca:	
Impero Pocket Painted Impero Frame Pump Painted Super Pista Hiro Painted	\$275 \$420 \$960

